
Club City State Show Day Show Date Closing Date Superintendent / Secretary

Toy Dog Breeders Association of  Southern 
California Indio CA Thursday 1/4/18 12/20/17 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Toy Dog Breeders Association of  Southern 
California Indio CA Friday 1/5/18 12/20/17 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Kennel Club of  Palm Springs, Inc. Indio CA Saturday 1/6/18 12/20/17 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Kennel Club of  Palm Springs, Inc. Indio CA Sunday 1/7/18 12/20/17 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Tualatin Kennel Club, Inc. Portland OR Thursday 1/18/18 1/3/18 Onofrio Dog Shows, L.L.C.

Dog Fanciers Association of  Oregon, Inc. Portland OR Friday 1/19/18 1/3/18 Onofrio Dog Shows, L.L.C.

Dog Fanciers Association of  Oregon, Inc. Portland OR Saturday 1/20/18 1/3/18 Onofrio Dog Shows, L.L.C.

Tualatin Kennel Club, Inc. Portland OR Sunday 1/21/18 1/3/18 Onofrio Dog Shows, L.L.C.

Golden Gate Kennel Club Daly City CA Saturday 1/27/18 12/13/17 MB-F Inc.

Golden Gate Kennel Club Daly City CA Sunday 1/28/18 12/13/17 MB-F Inc.

Sun Maid Kennel Club of  Fresno, Inc. Fresno CA Saturday 2/3/18 1/17/18 MB-F Inc.

Sun Maid Kennel Club of  Fresno, Inc. Fresno CA Sunday 2/4/18 1/17/18 MB-F Inc.

Santa Clara Valley Kennel Club, INC. San Jose CA Saturday 2/17/18 1/31/18 MB-F Inc.

Santa Clara Valley Kennel Club, INC. San Jose CA Sunday 2/18/18 1/31/18 MB-F Inc.

Lagotto Club of  America National Specialty Del Mar CA Friday 2/23/18 2/7/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows
Toy Dog Fanciers of  North San Diego 
County Del Mar CA Friday 2/23/18 2/7/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Silver Bay Kennel Club of  San Diego Del Mar CA Saturday 2/24/18 2/7/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Silver Bay Kennel Club of  San Diego Del Mar CA Sunday 2/25/18 2/7/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Sequoia Kennel Club, Inc. Hanford CA Thursday 3/8/18 2/21/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Sequoia Kennel Club, Inc. Hanford CA Friday 3/9/18 2/21/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Kings Kennel Club of  California Hanford CA Saturday 3/10/18 2/21/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Kings Kennel Club of  California Hanford CA Sunday 3/11/18 2/21/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Shasta Kennel Club Anderson CA Thursday 3/15/18 2/28/18 MB-F Inc.

Shasta Kennel Club Anderson CA Friday 3/16/18 2/28/18 MB-F Inc.

Shasta Kennel Club Anderson CA Saturday 3/17/18 2/28/18 MB-F Inc.

Shasta Kennel Club Anderson CA Sunday 3/18/18 2/28/18 MB-F Inc.

Jeff  & Blossom Heim
January - June 2018 Show Schedule

Shows in Blue are tentative, contact us before entering
Shows in Green are flat-fee, contact us for details



Redwood Empire Kennel Club Vallejo CA Wednesday 3/21/18 3/2/18 MB-F Inc.

San Mateo Kennel Club, Inc. Vallejo CA Thursday 3/22/18 3/7/18 MB-F Inc.

San Mateo Kennel Club, Inc. Vallejo CA Friday 3/23/18 3/7/18 MB-F Inc.

Oakland Kennel Club Vallejo CA Saturday 3/24/18 3/7/18 MB-F Inc.

Oakland Kennel Club Vallejo CA Sunday 3/25/18 3/7/18 MB-F Inc.

San Luis Obispo Kennel Club Bakersfield CA Thursday 3/29/18 3/14/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

San Luis Obispo Kennel Club Bakersfield CA Friday 3/30/18 3/14/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Kern County Kennel Club, Inc. Bakersfield CA Saturday 3/31/18 3/14/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Sacramento Kennel Club Sacramento CA Saturday 4/14/18 3/28/18 MB-F Inc.

Sacramento Kennel Club Sacramento CA Sunday 4/15/18 3/28/18 MB-F Inc.

Chief  Solano Kennel Club Vallejo CA Saturday 4/21/18 4/4/18 MB-F Inc.

Chief  Solano Kennel Club Vallejo CA Sunday 4/22/18 4/4/18 MB-F Inc.

GSPCA Regional Specialty Boise ID Tuesday 5/1/18
GSPCA Sweeps Boise ID Wednesday 5/2/18
GSPCA Futurity/Top 25 Boise ID Thursday 5/3/18
GSPCA Classes/Non-Regular Boise ID Friday 5/4/18
GSPCA BOB/Awards Banquet Boise ID Saturday 5/5/18

Klamath Dog Fanciers, Inc. Klamath Falls OR Thursday 5/10/18 4/25/18 MB-F Inc.
Klamath Dog Fanciers, Inc. Klamath Falls OR Friday 5/11/18 4/25/18 MB-F Inc.
Klamath Dog Fanciers, Inc. Klamath Falls OR Saturday 5/12/18 4/25/18 MB-F Inc.
Klamath Dog Fanciers, Inc. Klamath Falls OR Sunday 5/13/18 4/25/18 MB-F Inc.

Butte County Kennel Club Yuba City CA Thursday 5/10/18 4/25/18 MB-F Inc.

Butte County Kennel Club Yuba City CA Friday 5/11/18 4/25/18 MB-F Inc.

Two Cities Kennel Club Yuba City CA Saturday 5/12/18 4/25/18 MB-F Inc.

Two Cities Kennel Club Yuba City CA Sunday 5/13/18 4/25/18 MB-F Inc.

Coyote Hills Kennel Club Vallejo CA Saturday 5/19/18 4/25/18 MB-F Inc.

Coyote Hills Kennel Club Vallejo CA Sunday 5/20/18 4/25/18 MB-F Inc.

Hangtown Kennel Club Placerville CA Friday 5/25/18 5/9/18 MB-F Inc.
Hangtown Kennel Club Placerville CA Saturday 5/26/18 5/9/18 MB-F Inc.
Kennel Club of  the California Sierra Placerville CA Sunday 5/27/18 5/9/18 MB-F Inc.
Kennel Club of  the California Sierra Placerville CA Monday 5/28/18 5/9/18 MB-F Inc.

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club Pomona CA Friday 5/25/18 5/9/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Los Encinos Kennel Club, Inc. Pomona CA Saturday 5/26/18 5/9/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Antelope Valley Kennel Club, Inc. Pomona CA Sunday 5/27/18 5/9/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

San Fernando Kennel Club Pomona CA Monday 5/28/18 5/9/18 Jack Bradshaw Dog Shows

Yosemite Kennel Club Vallejo CA Thursday 7-Jun-18 16-May-18 MB-F Inc.

Yosemite Kennel Club Vallejo CA Friday 8-Jun-18 16-May-18 MB-F Inc.

Contra Costa County Kennel Club, Inc. Vallejo CA Saturday 9-Jun-18 16-May-18 MB-F Inc.

Contra Costa County Kennel Club, Inc. Vallejo CA Sunday 10-Jun-18 16-May-18 MB-F Inc.


